

**BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8575

DATE: 5/6/2021

Item	Quantity	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.		Norcon Corporation	Zenith Tech, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$105,000.00
20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	14.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$16.00	\$10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	225.00	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.00	\$12.50
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	225.00	\$30.00	\$6,750.00	\$14.00	\$25.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRAD NO 2 OR 3(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	15.00	\$12.00	\$180.00	\$47.00	\$70.00
90001.0 - CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS - S.F.	2252.00	\$20.00	\$45,040.00	\$24.50	\$40.00
90002.0 - VERTICAL FACE- CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.F.	24.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$42.00	\$200.00
90003.0 - JOINT REPAIR - S.Y.	2.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,650.00	\$500.00
90004.0 - POLYMER OVERLAY - S.Y.	548.00	\$95.00	\$52,060.00	\$117.00	\$100.00
10 Items	Totals		\$149,130.00	\$168,877.00	\$266,807.50